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

THIS IS AN END UNIT AT BACK CORNER OF EMERALD RIDGE, ADDL PARKING AREA. NO CARPET DOWNSTAIRS! BEAUTIFUL
CERAMIC TILE IN FOYER, LIVING RM, DIN.RM, KITCHEN, LAUNDRY RM, MASTER BATH. LAMINATE WOOD FLOOR IN MASTER BR.
BACK DOOR OPENS TO WOOD DECK & FENCED BACK YARD.

Listing Courtesy of REGAL HOMES, LLC

2485 Emerald Ridge Loop Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/2 1,224 1,742 1999 $136,500 N/A $112

11 Active New, Contingent: 8/6/2022 MLS ID: 349581

Conveniently located to FSU, TCC, FAMU, and professional office spaces â perfect for you, your student, or to hold as an investment
property. The downstairs open living area is complimented by generous natural light, vaulted ceilings and wainscoting in the dining
area. Downstairs you will also find an indoor laundry/utility room (washer/dryer included), bedroom, and bathroom. Upstairs are two
bedrooms (one with a walk-in closet), and a bathroom. There is a small yard and patio for grilling and entertaining. Termite bond
through 2023. Schedule your showing today!

Listing Courtesy of CENTURY 21 FIRST STORY

2412 Talco Hills Dr, Apt A Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 1/1 640 2,178 1984 $90,000 N/A $141

12 Active Active: 7/2/2022 MLS ID: 348071

PLEASE DO NOT DISTURB OCCUPANTS - 24 HOUR NOTICE PLEASE SOLD AS IS WITH RIGHT TO INSPECTIONS; PRE APPROVAL
OR POF WITH OFFERS ON TBR CONTRACT; PREFERRED CLOSING WITH HEATHER D AT SMITH THOMPSON SHAW IF AT ALL
POSSIBLE

Listing Courtesy of HOMESWEETHOME PM & SALES
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

2018 Fannie Dr Single Family 3/2 1,189 13,939 1961 $139,000 N/A $117

13 Active Contingent: 6/9/2022 MLS ID: 347242

First time on the market! This home has been in the family for 40+ years. Concrete block, 3 bedroom/1 bath home is in original
condition. Pictures reveal current state/condition of home. It was priced accordingly. Being Sold AS IS!!! Repairs needed! Fenced
backyard with storage shed and propane tank for Gas range.

Listing Courtesy of COTTON & COMPANY REAL ESTATE,

2490 Talco Hills Dr, Apt A Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 928 3,049 1984 $128,000 N/A $138

14 Active Active: 5/10/2022 MLS ID: 345956

Great end unit townhouse close to everything. Currently leased to long term tenant--since 2014! Need 24 hrs notice to show. Pressure
washing has been scheduled.

Listing Courtesy of INVESTORS REALTY OF TALLAHASSE

2459 Talco Hills Dr, Apt B Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 896 1,742 1983 $115,000 N/A $128

15 Active New, Contingent: 8/20/2022 MLS ID: 350190

Attractive and affordable townhouse great for an owner-occupant or for investment use! New roof 4/22. The floorplan works well for
roommates with one bedroom and full bath down plus one bedroom suite with a full bath upstairs. In the rear there's a quaint deck and
partially-fenced backyard which backs to a natural water retention area and offers both a spacious feel and also a nice natural setting.

Listing Courtesy of SEALEY REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS

1871 Meriadoc Rd Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 1,023 3,049 1986 $120,000 N/A $117

16 Active New, Active: 8/8/2022 MLS ID: 349730

Calling all investors! This two bedroom two bathroom home is located conveniently close to FSU and TCC. Current tenant is paying $825
a month and is in lease until 02/28/2023. This townhome features a large open living space with a sliding glass door to the fenced back
yard. Both bedrooms have ample closet space. Located at the end of a cul-de-sac. Exterior photo is 2 years old, unable to get an
updated exterior photo due to vehicles in the front.

Listing Courtesy of KENT STRAUSS MGT & REAL ESTATE

1826 Ivan Dr Single Family 3/2 1,623 11,761 1967 $209,900 N/A $129

17 Active Contingent: 7/6/2022 MLS ID: 348374

Brand new AC! This home is a 3 sided brick home on a open lot with large yard in front and back with a tool shed. Home has a flowing
functional floor plan with L-shaped formal living room/dining. Kitchen includes stainless appliances and bar overlooking family room. All
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